VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LIMITED
PATNA DAIRY PROJECT

Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna-801505
Ph: 0612- 2251622, 2252553, 2252542; Fax No.- 0612-2250325
Email Id.- vomu.pur@gmail.com

PDP:PUR:FBD ¢ qg

REMINDER

Dear Sir,

DATE- 08.05.2025

We are interested in purchasing of the following items. In case you can supply the same,

you may send your quotation in sealed cover addressed to the Managing Director address
given above superscribing on the top of the envelop quotation for item SPARE FOR CANDY
MACHINE & CATTA FREEZER to as to reach as on or before 20.05.2025.

All rates must be F.O.R FBD Patna on door delivery basis. (PR. No. 1900003757 dt.

03.04.2025)
S.No | Item , Specification Qty.
1 SPARE FOR CANDY MACHINE & CATTA FREEZER | Details Attached as 01 set

(As Per enclosed Sheet )

Annexure-01.
Make:- CATTA

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

Dy. Manager(MN



?jmm scription

éscription ] ef./Cod: Ml WEE’ ) IM Unit |
Ret., e Ty mit
ecomma e Descripti .wm%)W.M%.M,...W..,MW_HWM
Recommended Spares for Walzey 60/6, Wrappmg and

MMMW
. Spares for Freezer
1
ansi ! ion i 1 i
1 |Expansion Bellow (Suction line between beater o 4001 Freezer
compresor) 7 e |
L2 IMix Pump with complete O ring set kL Freezer
Hot gas relay with its base part KL Freem
. . . M
Mix pump service kit 600L Freezer t
- - - [ -
5 [Mix PUMp service kit N KL Freezer .

3 |Wirecom cylinder 58/140 DFAB

| 4 |Wirecom cylnaer 58/60 DCB
n Wirecom Valve DS4 |
| 6 |Wirecome Limit Switch UKCA4/SA

7 IWaircome Handle type Pneumatic valve- CM8F
8 |Waircom Valve UKHC 8/12 '
9 |Wirecome Limit Switch CS8

e
10 |Waircome Check Valve NRV-U4
11 |Waircome Flow regulator- URG 4/10 v
12 [Waircome Flow regulator- URG 8/2

13 |Waircome Flow control Valve URG 8/10
14 |Catcher Spring

m Pincer Gripper

| 16 rye Mark Sensor |
| 17_[Limit switch rollar type- CLR8 ]
| !

Spares for Walzer 60/6
Wirecom cylinder 32R25
Wirecom cylinder 63-100

»\_,.,N..j\‘\-.-\w_.\*mwmm-_mm.m

£
I ISpares for Wmmﬁgmg @ggﬁme

| |FLY CHAIN |
Bearing (6004) 2RS] IMCMO00T 186~

2 s ’
[Bearfng (6003) 2RS] IMCMO00T 188 | 2 g Nos [
| 3 [Sedling (20-47-7) B} IMCMO000844 | 2 Nos |

e ,ﬂw-ﬂwww‘m,w»_mwmm*m%- s,

e e 2| Nos
4_|Pusher | [M20001257¢6 T 7
|5 (Pusher pin M20001251 5 -i 3 I Nos i
f “ A ——neaaonn e i i 4

| 6 |Seeger 20F MCMO0000922 | 2 Nos |
| 7 |Seeger 17E B e IMCMoo0os 17 | | Nos

8 [Bushing 15C20 154 IMCM0000932 I Nos |

_ \ J e R B T——
ff’%‘;?ﬁ%iﬁ@ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ’f“?ﬁ?ﬁ%&».W,W_Ww 4

Y e s . S s £

NW.MN*MM.WMMIw«M




0 |PILLOW BLOCK UCFL205C-68523 MCMO000199 | Nos
10 |PILLOW BLOCK UCFL205C-68533 MCMO000200 1 Nos
11 |STOPED BUSH 25 MCM0000214 2 Nos
12 |Bushing 25C35L50 MCM0000945 1 Nos

CUTTING AND SEALING
13 |Blade [complete set) uper and lower part 1
14 |bearing 6006 2RS| MCMO0O001191 4
15 |Sealing MIM 40-55-7 MCMQ00087 1 4
16 |Thermocouple 1
17 {Heater (pencil heater) 2
18 |Round heater 4
19 |Bearing SSB 12 MCMOO0T175 2
20 |Bearing 6004-2RS1 MCMO001186 2
21 {Bearing 6005-2RS1 MCMO001190 8
22 |Sealing MIM 20-42-12 MCMO0000863 2
23 {Sealing MIM 20-57-12 MCMO000866 4
24 |Seeger 12E MCMO0001326 4
25 |Seeger 20k MCMO0000217 6
26 |Seeger 25E MCMO0000918 10
27 |Seeger 42| MCMO0000920 2
28 |Seeger 47 | MCM0000921 2
29 |Bushing 12F16 MCMO0000930 4
SEALING ROLLER
30 |Bearing SSB 12 MCMO001175 2 Nos
31 |Bearing 6004-2RS1 MCMOQ01186 2 Nos
32 |Bearing 6005-2RS1 MCMO0011%20 8 - Nos
33 {Sedling MIM 20-42-12 MCMO0000863 2 Nos
34 ({Sealing MIM 20-57-12 MCMO0000866 4 Nos
LUG CHAIN , FLY CHAIN AND PCCKET CONVEYOR
GEAR ASSEMBLY
35 |Shaft coulpling 2 Nos
36 |Pillow block UCP205-646521 MCMO0000201 2 Nos
7 |Bearing 6005-2RS] MCMO0001190 4 Nos
38 |Seal mim 30-47-7 MCMO000869 2 Nos
39 ISeal mim 25-47-7 MCMO0000867 2 Nos
40 Seeger 471 MCM0000921 4 Nos
41 {Seeger 25t MCMO000%18 2 Nos
42 1Bearing KR30PP MCMO001167 1 Nos
43 |Bushing15C20L24 MCMO000929 4 Nos
44 |Bearing KKR 203 4 Nos
45 |Flow Wrapper Plate for 30/40mi Candy 1 Set

OUTER BELT

\




Bearing 63002-2RS1

46 MCMO001203 2 Nos
47 |Bearing 6002-2RS1 MCMO001 187 2 Nos
48 |Seeger 15k MCMO0O001185 2 Nos
49 |Belt PVCH AS | Nos |
EXTRACTION UNIT
50 |Shaft Bush up side (mention in pic s.n -1) 10 Nos
51 | Shaff Bush down side (mention in pic S.n -2) 10 Nos
52 |Shaft middle bush (mention in pic S.n-4) 10 Nos
53 |Bottom teflon plate (mention in pic S.n -3) 1 Nos
>4 |Mould movement block{mention In pic ) 1 Nos
55 [Bearing used in extraction unit( fop and bottom ) 2 Nos




